

100 Gram Nutrition

Loc/Date: (N)13-197

Item Number 01072610

Description Beignet Dough



Based on 100 Grams of Bakery Product

Moisture	34.49	g
Ash	3.00	g
Calories	309	
Protein	8.34	g
Total Carbohydrate	43.91	g
Total Fiber	1.75	g
Insoluble Fiber	0.00	g
Soluble Fiber	0.00	g
Sugar	4.71	g
Sugar Alcohols	0.00	g
Fat	11.32	g
Saturated Fat	5.24	g
Monounsaturated Fat	3.26	g
Polyunsaturated Fat	1.69	g
Trans Fat	0.31	g
Cholesterol	13.75	mg
Sodium	748.32	mg
Potassium	50.31	mg
Vitamin A	451.83	IU
Vitamin C	0.26	mg
Thiamine	0.34	mg
Riboflavin	0.23	mg
Niacin	2.81	mg
Calcium	120.57	mg
Iron	2.63	mg
Phosphorous	300.81	mg
Folic Acid	79.58	ug
Sulfites	0	ppm

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR BLEACHED (FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, MARGARINE (PALM OIL, PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED PALM OIL, SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SUGAR, SOY LECITHIN, PRESERVATIVES [POTASSIUM SORBATE AND CITRIC ACID], VITAMIN A PALMITATE, ANNATTO-TURMERIC EXTRACT [COLOR], ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), WHOLE EGGS, NONFAT MILK, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SUGAR, SALT, CORN STARCH, CALCIUM SULFATE, CALCIUM PROPIONATE (PRESERVATIVE), ASCORBIC ACID ADDED AS DOUGH CONDITIONER, ENZYMES, ADIPIC ACID, L-CYSTEINE, TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, AZODICARBONAMIDE (DOUGH CONDITIONER).

CONTAINS MAJOR FOOD ALLERGENS (WHEAT, SOY, EGGS, MILK)

THIS PRODUCT IS MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES ITEMS CONTAINING COCONUT, ALMONDS.

Note: This nutritional analysis has been generated by the Dawn Label Ready™ Program. Dawn Food Products, Inc. cannot guarantee, nor shall be liable for the accuracy of this data when it is combined with other nutritional data systems, or when this food product contains ingredients other than those added by Dawn Food Products, Inc.

Note: This product can be labeled as "0 grams Trans Fat" only if Dawn Food Products, Inc. bag directions are followed as stated and if icings and/or toppings added are 0 grams Trans fat and if product is fried in 0 grams Trans fat fry shortening.